
Subject: NCL -Oceania -Regent 7 Seas -LA Berthing Request 2019 & 2020
From: Leticia Alvarado <Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com>
Date: 12/22/2017 02:25 PM
To: Cesar Gonzalez <cegonzalez@smscruises.com>, "Port Agency Los Angeles |
SMS ISO" <portagencyLAX@smscruises.com>, Christopher Harris
<charris@smscruises.com>, Josh Childers <jchilders@smscruises.com>
CC: Octavio Sanchez <Octavio.Sanchez@portsamerica.com>, Lily Lee
<Lily.Lee@portsamerica.com>, Huy Phan <Huy.Phan@portsamerica.com>,
"Jeanne Futuyma" <Jeanne.Futuyma@portsamerica.com>, Stanley Canepa
<Stanley.Canepa@portsamerica.com>, "'Leon, Laura'" <LLeon@portla.org>,
"'Tom Dorsey'" <tomd@sanpedro.net>, "'Chase, Christopher'"
<CChase@portla.org>, "'Mukogawa, Wayne'" <WMukogawa@portla.org>,
"'RViola@portla.org'" <RViola@portla.org>, Autumn Chestnutt
<Autumn.Chestnutt@portsamerica.com>, Jeffery Metzger
<Jeffery.Metzger@portsamerica.com>, "'Gonzalez, Crystal'"
<cbgonzalez@portla.org>, "'Mattera, Gina'" <GMattera@portla.org>, "Tara
Benedict" <Tara.Benedict@portsamerica.com>, "'Cruz, Miriam'"
<MCruz@portla.org>, "'khanenterprise@gmail.com'"
<khanenterprise@gmail.com>, "'Adams-Lopez, Theresa'" <TAdams-
Lopez@portla.org>, "'Malahni, Trisha'" <TMalahni@portla.org>, "'Braun, Logan'"
<LBraun@portla.org>, "'Augello, Diane'" <DAugello@portla.org>, "Tosolini,
Mario" <MTosolini@portla.org>, "Dorfman, Vivien" <VDorfman@portla.org>,
"Pan, Mahsa" <MPan@portla.org>, "Chuc, Brian" <BChuc@portla.org>, "Jimenez,
Linda" <LJimenez@portla.org>, "Reyes, Bernadette" <BReyes@portla.org>,
Hannah Dull <Hannah.Dull@portsamerica.com>, Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, "Grimaldi, Gianfranco" <GGrimaldi@portla.org>,
Camille Cook <Camille.Cook@portsamerica.com>

Good afternoon Cesar
I have added the attached seven port calls to the POLA/PACI Vessel Schedule.

Please be advised January 20, 2019 will be a three ship day (Norwegian Gem, Norwegian Jewel and Pacific
Princess).  Two ship dates on Jan 27, 2019 and March 14, 2020.

Thank you,
Letty Alvarado
Ports America
Los Angeles Cruise Terminal
Berth 93, 100 Swinford Street
San Pedro, CA 90731
Phone:  310-831-2096
Mobile:  310-561-4992
Fax:  310-732-6981
Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com
www.portsamerica.com
www.portoflosangeles.org

From: Cesar Gonzalez [mailto:cegonzalez@smscruises.com]
Sent: Thursday, December 21, 2017 3:33 PM
To: Leticia Alvarado <Leticia.Alvarado@portsamerica.com>
Cc: Christopher Harris <charris@smscruises.com>; Cesar Gonzalez
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<cegonzalez@smscruises.com>; Josh Childers <jchilders@smscruises.com>
Subject: NCL -Oceania -Regent 7 Seas -LA Berthing Request 2019 & 2020

Good day Letty,
Please see attached berthing application for 2019/2020.

If you have any questions please contact us at your convenience.

Best Regards,
Cesar Gonzalez
MANAGER – PORT AGENCY
SMS INTERNATIONAL SHORE OPERATIONS US INC.
T: +1 305-290-3000 | M +1 310-435-1003  | F: +1 786-953-6633
E: cegonzalez@smscruises.com | W: www.smscruises.com

Attachments:

LACST booking.berth request form.docx 46.0 KB
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